
LANCER’S CONVENT 
PRASHANT VIHAR, ROHINI, DELHI-110085 

Phone no. 40073000 ; EMAIL : admin@lancersconvent.ac.in 
 

BUS ROUTE NO. 20 
 (ROHINI SECTOR-7) 

 

S. No. STOP NAME 

MORNING 
TIMINGS AFTERNOON 

TIMINGS 

MONTHLY 
TRANSPORT 
FEE (In  Rs.) P.S. – II III - XII 

1.  POST OFFICE, SEC-7 8:25AM 6:40AM 2:03PM 3000 

2.  AMIT STATIONARY, SEC-7 8:24AM 6:41AM 2:04PM 3000 

3.  MCD SCHOOL, SECTOR-7 8:27AM 6:42AM 2:05PM 3000 

4.  LG SHOWROOM, SEC-7 8:26AM 6:43AM 2:06PM 3000 

5.  NBC BAKERY 8:28AM 6:44AM 2:07PM 3000 

6.  SHREE GARG SWEETS 8:29AM 6:45AM 2:08PM 3000 

7.  
F-BLOCK, SEC-7,ROHINI, 

MAIN ROAD 
8:30AM 6:45AM 2:09PM 3000 

8.  
OPP. M2K , SEC-7/8 

CROSSING 
8:30AM 6:46AM 2:09PM 3000 

9.  PKT- A 1, SEC-7 8:31AM 6:47AM 2:10PM 3000 

10.  
PKT B-5, SECTOR-7, 

ROHINI 
8:32AM 6:48AM 2:11PM 3000 

11.  
PKT C-8, SECTOR-7, 

ROHINI 
8:33AM 6:49AM 2:00PM 3000 

12.  SHAKTI APPTS., SEC-9 8:34AM 6:50AM 1:55PM 3000 

13.  VINOBA KUNJ, SEC-9 8:35AM 6:51AM 1:55PM 3000 

 

    
 

mailto:admin@lancersconvent.ac.in

